
7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 3 17

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 18,991 20,840 20,048 21,013 20,713 101,605

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 32 39 29 26 155

Idp 480 432 564 716 699 2,891

Int 1,661 1,814 2,451 2,680 2,963 11,569

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 103 157 165 177 167 769

Npa 12,200 16,141 15,893 15,428 14,825 74,487

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 21 81

Rep 21,863 26,151 23,716 23,045 22,151 116,926

TPF 17 5 10 7 12 51

Total 55,367 65,602 62,914 63,127 61,589 308,599

District Number

Party

1



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,139 1,011 472 226 527 849 911

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 18 21 11 9 33 16 14

Int 76 68 38 38 92 81 77

LPF 9 3 4 4 1 4 6

Npa 877 734 302 199 314 623 692

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,100 1,021 542 448 931 1,146 1,067

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,222 2,859 1,370 925 1,899 2,720 2,771

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

475 627 433 326 512 1,102 226 230 397 437

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 11 14 7 23 21 11 7 6 10

13 56 47 49 115 66 17 17 30 22

4 2 4 1 0 8 1 1 2 7

343 475 421 187 371 1,074 183 190 296 437

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

347 859 812 522 1,067 1,641 252 239 357 593

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,191 2,031 1,732 1,093 2,088 3,914 690 684 1,088 1,507



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

530 405 591 205 338 133 258 400 3 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 10 7 2 3 6 21 0 4

41 20 43 13 36 10 14 57 0 11

9 1 5 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

488 269 618 186 369 116 180 408 7 55

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

468 284 698 347 448 209 226 643 4 80

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,546 989 1,965 759 1,199 473 685 1,536 15 217



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

524 221 49 43 25 21 22 39 13,774

1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 14

4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 320

54 18 2 1 1 1 5 5 1,234

5 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 99

370 227 37 65 35 19 20 40 11,227

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,054 292 74 99 33 33 20 76 18,032

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,013 765 165 210 94 74 68 160 44,717



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 17 17

Cpf 29 29

Dem 101,605 101,605

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 155 155

Idp 2,891 2,891

Int 11,569 11,569

JPF 2 2

LPF 769 769

Npa 74,487 74,487

PFP 12 12

PSL 2 2

Ref 81 81

Rep 116,926 116,926

TPF 51 51

Total 308,599 308,599

District Number

Party

3



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 1 1

Cpf 26 0 1 1 0 1 0

Dem 93,027 1,614 2,779 246 50 495 3,394

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 143 0 2 2 0 0 8

Idp 2,653 24 73 6 1 17 117

Int 10,727 74 264 26 3 76 399

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 697 13 24 0 0 4 31

Npa 69,130 696 1,877 164 34 402 2,184

Pfp 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 74 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,646 1,104 3,121 431 53 696 2,875

TPF 44 2 1 0 0 1 3

Total 285,200 3,528 8,145 876 141 1,694 9,015

District Number

Party

4



Total

17

29

101,605

2

1

155

2,891

11,569

2

769

74,487

12

2

81

116,926

51

308,599



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 9 6 2 17

Cpf 10 6 13 29

Dem 34,391 33,615 33,599 101,605

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 61 48 46 155

Idp 1,131 982 778 2,891

Int 4,587 4,184 2,798 11,569

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 267 299 203 769

Npa 24,433 26,891 23,163 74,487

Pfp 6 4 2 12

PSL 1 1 0 2

Ref 31 28 22 81

Rep 32,170 46,659 38,097 116,926

TPF 19 14 18 51

Total 97,119 112,738 98,742 308,599

District Number

Party

5



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 11 17

Cpf 20 9 29

Dem 58,852 42,753 101,605

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 89 66 155

Idp 1,474 1,417 2,891

Int 5,803 5,766 11,569

JPF 0 2 2

Lpf 426 343 769

Npa 43,795 30,692 74,487

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 0 2 2

Ref 39 42 81

Rep 73,472 43,454 116,926

TPF 28 23 51

Total 184,009 124,590 308,599

District Number

Party

6



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 653 334 987

Idp 22 7 29

Int 92 29 121

Lpf 9 6 15

Npa 494 242 736

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 789 397 1,186

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,061 1,016 3,077

District Number

Party

7



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 3 17

Cpf 9 8 4 4 4 29

Dem 18,991 20,840 20,048 21,013 20,713 101,605

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 32 39 29 26 155

Idp 480 432 564 716 699 2,891

Int 1,661 1,814 2,451 2,680 2,963 11,569

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 103 157 165 177 167 769

Npa 12,200 16,141 15,893 15,428 14,825 74,487

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 1 2

Ref 11 17 16 16 21 81

Rep 21,863 26,151 23,716 23,045 22,151 116,926

TPF 17 5 10 7 12 51

Total 55,367 65,602 62,914 63,127 61,589 308,599

District Number

Party

8



7/31/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:35 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 10 17

Cpf 13 16 29

Dem 47,032 54,573 101,605

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 63 92 155

Idp 1,129 1,762 2,891

Int 4,586 6,983 11,569

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 349 420 769

Npa 35,992 38,495 74,487

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 1 1 2

Ref 35 46 81

Rep 60,198 56,728 116,926

TPF 24 27 51

Total 149,433 159,166 308,599

District Number

Party

9


